
CITY OF NORTH LITTLE ROCK BID SUMMARY 
 

Bid Number:           15-3357                                   Date:           September 17, 2015 @ 10:30 am 
 
OPENED BY:                   Amy Smith                                                 SUMMARY BY:              Crystal Willis                             

     

ASBESTOS ABATEMENT AT 3 
LOCATIONS 

Nabholz 
Environmental 

Services 

Environmental 
Protection 
Associates 

Gerken 
Environmental 
Enterprises Inc 

Midwest 
Service Group 

 

Bid Bond  Yes Yes Yes Yes  

Asbestos Removal License Yes Yes Yes Yes  

Locations  Bid Amount Bid Amount Bid Amount Bid Amount  Bid Amount 

 

                        2225 Fendley Drive    $ 
 
 

                              2800 John Ashley   $ 
 
 

                 Gloryland Baptist Church     $ 
 
 

 

 
 
 

                                        
 

 

 
24,014.00 

 
 

53,588.00 
 
 

15,241.00 

 
47,308.00 

 
 

98,591.00 
 
 

31,165.00 

 
29,920.00 

 
 

109,840.00 
 
 

19,650.00 
 

 
52,740.00 

 
 

105,200.00 
 
 

42,285.00 

 

Present at Bid Opening No No No No  

      

 


