CITY OF NORTH LITTLE ROCK BID SUMMARY

Bid Number:	15-3357	Date:	September 1	7, 2015 @ 10:30 am
		-	•	

OPENED BY: _____ Amy Smith SUMMARY BY: ____ Crystal Willis

ASBESTOS ABATEMENT AT 3 LOCATIONS	Nabholz Environmental Services	Environmental Protection Associates	Gerken Environmental Enterprises Inc	Midwest Service Group	
Bid Bond	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Asbestos Removal License	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Locations ↓	Bid Amount	Bid Amount	Bid Amount	Bid Amount	Bid Amount
2225 Fendley Drive \$	24,014.00	47,308.00	29,920.00	52,740.00	
2800 John Ashley \$	53,588.00	98,591.00	109,840.00	105,200.00	
Gloryland Baptist Church \$	15,241.00	31,165.00	19,650.00	42,285.00	
Present at Bid Opening	No	No	No	No	